Adult Section (age 16 and up) - Made by Adult
Premiums (unless otherwise noted):
1st Place « $4.00 2nd Place « $3.00 3rd Place - $2.00

Department E - Clothing

AO1: Adult Size
EO1 Blazer or Jacket
EO2 Pantsuit
EO3 Suit
EO4 Apron
EO5 Blouse
EO6 Coat
EOQ7 Dress - 1 or 2 piece
EO8 Party Dress
EO9 Hand Quilting Clothing
E10 Machine Quilting Clothing
EN Night Wear
E12 Skirt
E13 Pants
E14 Vest
E15 Other

AO02: Youth Size (including teens)

E16
E17
E18
E19
E20
E21

Dress
Costume
Night Wear
Play Clothes
Smocked
Other

AO3: Ready - Made Embellished

E22
E23
E24

E25

Sweatshirt or T-Shirt

Vest

Combination Handmade &
Ready-made Embellished
Other

AO04: Purses and Tote Bags

E26 Fabric Purse

E27 Decorated Purse

E28 Other Purse

E29 Fabric Tote Bag

E30 Decorated Tote Bag

E31 Ready-made Embellished Tote Bag

E32 Other Tote Bag
DEPARTMENT RULES:

Youth Section (2 age divisions) - Made by Youth
Premiums (unless otherwise noted):
1st Place « $4.00  2nd Place - $3.00 3rd Place « $2.00

Youth (ages 5 - 9)

YL1: General
E33 Apron
E34 Dress
E35 Night Wear
E36 Play Clothes
E37 Other

YL2: Ready - Made Embellished

E38 Sweatshirt
E39 T-Shirt
E40 Vest

E41 Tote Bag
E42 Other

Youth (ages 10 - 15)

YO1: General
E43 Apron
E44 Dress
E45 Night Wear
E46 Play Clothes
E47 Other

YO02: Ready - Made Embellished

E48 Sweatshirt
E49 T-Shirt
E50 Vest

E51 Tote Bag
E52 Other

1. Entries must have been made since the 2023 Surry County Fair.
2. Bring hanger for items to display
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